Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

12

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
[] 8003
8004
[] 8005
L] 8006
L] 8007
8008
L] 8009
L] 8011
L] 8012
L] 8013
8014
8015
L] 8016
[] 8017
L] 8018
8019
L] 8020
8021

inch jump height

U] 12001
12002
] 12003
[] 12004
12005
] 12006
12008
] 12010
[] 12011
12012
] 12013
12014
12015
] 12016
] 12017
12018

Logun
Tuggerz

Sailor
Scout
Dazzle
Mumford
Bug
Patch
Lee Loo
Ryder
NIKI
Boku
Bacc
Sammy
Charm
Allegra
Bean
Paisley
Jesse
Echo
Rikki Tikki
Snafu

BRIX
Kirby
Dodger
Ted
Tye
Burst
Bear
Sassy
Brax
Barney
Amy
chevy
Mango
Zippy
George
Lizzie

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Bichon Frise

Bichon Frise

Chinese Crested

Silky Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Poodle

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Handler
2

Bob Hodge
Nancy Lewis
20

Patti Suttle
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Lee Kusek
Linda Hicken
Marian Drake
Lynne Scott
Patti Keating
Candy Clemente
John Yamasaki
Kay Yamasaki
Pam Metzger
Nikki Myers
Nancy Lewis
Francine Markow
Lynne Scott
Deborah Wachter
Lee Kusek
Elizabeth G Chilton
Elena Becher
Nancy Lewis

19

Melody Michel
Karin Fastow
Heather Ransdell
Sue lavello
Kris Arnds
Pam Metzger
Edward Tyler
Sue Guzenske
Joe Punzalan
Ronda Harvey
Nadira Banik
Terrie Rodman
Karin Fastow
Tawn Sinclair
Sophie Janavs
Kim Simons



Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

[
[
[

12019
12020
12021

inch jump height

JHOOR ORI OO0 000K ORS00 ORI RO ORISR O] 0]

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036

inch jump height

OO0 oon

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008

Spice
Nani
Pirch

Abbie
Sami
Dany
Katniss
Kyndra
Rasta
Cora
Mesa
Todd
Jax
Riley
May
Gotham
Rocket
Sienna
Gadzooks
Echo
Ditto
Pico
Tuam-Killarney (T.K.
Miss Millie
Ember
Yeager
HaHa
Jack
Luc

Trip

Loki
Wicklow
Molly
NikKki
Xuby
Zasu

Capri
Jordache
Faith
Sloan
Fargo
Cinder
Toby
Rogue

Poodle
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pumi
Keeshond

Flat-Coated Retriever

Vizsla
Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Keeshond
Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Icelandic Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Sue lavello

Melody Michel

Francine Markow
33

Libby Marsh
Jeanette Ivie
Katherine Ogden
Michiko Sclar
Evelyn F. Criswell
Mary Baum
Forest Hudson
Brooke Ortale
Kim Simons
Karena Kosco
Julie Bartak
JoAnn Boyer
Colleen M. Keough
Robyn McNutt
Kent Tsurumaru
Shirley Russell
Tawn Sinclair
Teresa Rodney
Dixie Hambrick
Suzanne Herrick
Heather Kelly
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Jocelyn Tipple
Cathie Faller
Dorothy Diehl
Miki Shannon
Carol Blair
Suzanne Herrick
John Becker
Jeanette Ivie
Kathie Ogden
Miki Shannon
27

Julie Bartak
JJ Birkenshaw
J. Kim Allred
Jamie Walton
Carol Keller
Molly Rapini
Leslie Reagan
Curt Uritz



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat Sun

fO000000odo0ogoondnsn

20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20030
20036
20042

inch jump height

Dododgoon

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

Roma
Lizzy
Zia

Mr. Magoo
Breeze
Tripper
Score
Joy
Kamui
Iris
Cady
Teak
Susie-K
Em
Busy
Olli

Zin
Cisu
Dasher

Diamond
Desi
Dare
April
Tucki
Sterling
Jif

Taco

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

Nancy Giltner
Patti Keating
Susan Barrow
Heather Kelly
Christine Coleman
Debbie Wade
Teresa Rodney
Kent Tsurumaru
Michiko Sclar
John Cucura
Helen Springut
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Reagan
Anne Hermida
Susan Cucura
Jacqueline Lomax
Jennifer Hill
Melissa L Perrot
Melissa L Perrot
8

Nici Parker
Timmari Putti
Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Boyer
Linda Finco

Lori Barbee

Lori Barbee

Kate Bernstein



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat Sun

inch jump height

[] 8022
inch jump height
[ 16037
[] 16038
[] 16039
inch jump height
[ 20024
20026
[] 20027
[] 20028
20029
[] 20031
[] 20032
[] 20033
[] 20034
[] 20035
inch jump height
[] 24010

Cayla

Rani
Gianluca
Skye

Cecllia
Walter
Joule
Finesse
Baby T
Bravada
vy
Riptide
Elton
Samira

Maverick

Shetland Sheepdog

Whippet
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

1
Heather Ransdell
3
Terri Lowe
Beverly Wein
Lori Young
10
Julia Wolfe

Carla Massucci
Dixie Hambrick
Brooke Ortale
Daviann L Mitchell
Pam Metzger
Lisa Ortale
Amy Meissner
Julia Wolfe
Nadira L. Banik

1

Billy Bell



Novice I

12

Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat
20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 12009
inch jump height
[] 16040
16041
[] 16042
[] 16043
[] 16045
[] 16046
inch jump height
20037
[] 20038
[] 20039
[] 20040
20041
inch jump height
[] 24011

[] 24012

Dylan

Brie

Diva
Gypsy
Charley
Chainsaw
Emma

Zuko
Spyder
lzzy
Autumn
Blade

Choo
Ollie

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Bernese Mountain Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Belgian Malinois

Handler
1
Ron Hoffman
6

Margie Hanlon
Nina Butler
Linden Johnson
Kris Arnds
Terry Simons
Patti Voyles

5

Renee Meriaux
Christine Coleman
Stephanie Nishimoto
Diane Kreszyn
Margie Hanlon

2

Jennifer Hakeem
Marielle Pariseau



Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
8002
[] 8003
8004
[] 8005
L] 8006
L] 8007
8008
L] 8009
L] 8011
L] 8012
8014
8015
L] 8016
L] 8017
L] 8018
8019
[] 8020
8021
L] 8022

inch jump height

[] 12001
12002
[] 12003
[] 12004
12005
[] 12006
12008
[] 12010
[] 12011
12012
[] 12013
12014
12015
[] 12016
U] 12017
12018
O 12019

Logun
Tuggerz

Sailor
Scout
Dazzle
Mumford
Bug
Patch
Lee Loo
Ryder
NIKI
Boku
Bacc
Charm
Allegra
Bean
Paisley
Jesse
Echo
Rikki Tikki
Snafu
Cayla

BRIX
Kirby
Dodger
Ted
Tye
Burst
Bear
Sassy
Brax
Barney
Amy
chevy
Mango
Zippy
George
Lizzie
Spice

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Bichon Frise

Bichon Frise

Chinese Crested

Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Cocker Spaniel

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Bob Hodge
Nancy Lewis

20
Patti Suttle
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Lee Kusek
Linda Hicken
Marian Drake
Lynne Scott
Patti Keating
Candy Clemente
John Yamasaki
Kay Yamasaki
Pam Metzger
Nancy Lewis
Francine Markow
Lynne Scott
Deborah Wachter
Lee Kusek
Elizabeth G Chilton
Elena Becher
Nancy Lewis
Heather Ransdell

19
Melody Michel
Karin Fastow
Heather Ransdell
Sue lavello
Kris Arnds
Pam Metzger
Edward Tyler
Sue Guzenske
Joe Punzalan
Ronda Harvey
Nadira Banik
Terrie Rodman
Karin Fastow
Tawn Sinclair
Sophie Janavs
Kim Simons
Sue lavello



Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

[
[

12020
12021

inch jump height

OO0 OO D00 00D OO0 OO O0R &RFC] OO0 0

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16039

inch jump height

OO D000 on

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009

Nani
Pirch

Abbie
Sami
Dany
Katniss
Kyndra
Rasta
Cora
Mesa
Todd
Jax
Riley
May
Gotham
Rocket
Sienna
Gadzooks
Echo
Ditto
Pico
Tuam-Killarney (T.K.
Miss Millie
Ember
Yeager
HaHa
Jack
Luc

Trip

Loki
Wicklow
Molly
NikKki
Xuby
Zasu
Skye

Capri
Jordache
Faith
Sloan
Fargo
Cinder
Toby
Rogue
Roma

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pumi
Keeshond

Flat-Coated Retriever

Vizsla
Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Keeshond
Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Keeshond
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi
Border Collie
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Icelandic Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Melody Michel
Francine Markow

34
Libby Marsh
Jeanette Ivie
Katherine Ogden
Michiko Sclar
Evelyn F. Criswell
Mary Baum
Forest Hudson
Brooke Ortale
Kim Simons
Karena Kosco
Julie Bartak
JoAnn Boyer
Colleen M. Keough
Robyn McNutt
Kent Tsurumaru
Shirley Russell
Tawn Sinclair
Teresa Rodney
Dixie Hambrick
Suzanne Herrick
Heather Kelly
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Jocelyn Tipple
Cathie Faller
Dorothy Diehl
Miki Shannon
Carol Blair
Suzanne Herrick
John Becker
Jeanette lvie
Kathie Ogden
Miki Shannon
Lori Young

26
Julie Bartak
JJ Birkenshaw
J. Kim Allred
Jamie Walton
Carol Keller
Molly Rapini
Leslie Reagan
Curt Uritz
Nancy Giltner



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat Sun

A A A 0 I A O G

20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20034
20035
20042

inch jump height

Jodogdod

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

Lizzy
Zia

Mr. Magoo
Breeze
Tripper
Score
Kamui
Iris
Cady
Teak
Susie-K
Em
Busy
Olli
Elton
Samira
Dasher

Diamond
Desi
Dare
April
Tucki
Sterling
Jif

Taco

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever

Patti Keating
Susan Barrow
Heather Kelly
Christine Coleman
Debbie Wade
Teresa Rodney
Michiko Sclar
John Cucura
Helen Springut
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Reagan
Anne Hermida
Susan Cucura
Jacqueline Lomax
Julia Wolfe
Nadira L. Banik
Melissa L Perrot
8
Nici Parker
Timmari Putti
Janelle Fuchigami
JoAnn Boyer
Linda Finco
Lori Barbee
Lori Barbee
Kate Bernstein



Open I

"p Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat

16

Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sun

inch jump height

L] 8013
inch jump height
] 12009
inch jump height
L] 16037
[] 16038
inch jump height
[] 20016
L] 20024
20026
[] 20027
L] 20028
20029
L] 20030
L] 20031
[] 20034
L] 20036

inch jump height
L] 24011

Sammy

Dylan

Rani
Gianluca

Joy
Cecllia
Walter
Joule
Finesse
Baby T
Zin
Bravada
Elton
Cisu

Choo

Silky Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Whippet
Miniature Schnauzer

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Nikki Myers

1
Ron Hoffman

2
Terri Lowe
Beverly Wein

10
Kent Tsurumaru
Julia Wolfe
Carla Massucci
Dixie Hambrick
Brooke Ortale
Daviann L Mitchell
Jennifer Hill
Pam Metzger
Julia Wolfe
Melissa L Perrot

1
Jennifer Hakeem



Novice I

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 16040
16041
[] 16042
L] 16045
L] 16046
inch jump height
L] 20032
[] 20033
20037
L] 20038
[] 20039
L] 20040
20041
inch jump height
L] 24010

[ 24012

Brie

Diva
Gypsy
Chainsaw
Emma

vy
Riptide
Zuko
Spyder
Izzy
Autumn
Blade

Maverick
Ollie

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Bernese Mountain Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Margie Hanlon
Nina Butler
Linden Johnson
Terry Simons
Patti Voyles

7
Lisa Ortale
Amy Meissner
Renee Meriaux
Christine Coleman
Stephanie Nishimoto
Diane Kreszyn
Margie Hanlon

2
Billy Bell
Marielle Pariseau



Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |

emimemsimsimirmiemsem o s O AT LA NAME e B8 e AR

08 inch jump height 2

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 8007 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Fri Ex/Mst ] 8017 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter
Sat Sun Novice [] 8023 Kiwi Papillon Karena Kosco
12 inch jump height 9

Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12002 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12005 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12008 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sat Ex/Mst 12014 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12015 Mango Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12022 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sun Ex/Mst 12023 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12025 Tasha Keeshond Patti Voyles
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12006 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
16 inch jump height 24

Sun Ex/Mst [] 16001 Abbie Border Collie Libby Marsh
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16002 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16003 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16004 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16006 Blue Vizsla Susan Barrow
Fri Ex/Mst 16007 Rasta Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16011 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco
Sat Ex/Mst 16013 May Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn Boyer
Fri Sun Ex/Mst L] 16015 Rocket Keeshond Robyn McNutt
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16017 Gadzooks Pumi Shirley Russell
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16018 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16023 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16025 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16028 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Fri Sun Ex/Mst 16030 Glider Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 16034 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Ex/Mst L] 16035 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16043 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sun Ex/Mst 20010 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Fri Sun Open L] 16047 Teddy Keeshond Carol Blair
Sat Novice 16016 Sienna All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kent Tsurumaru
Fri Novice ] 16024 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry

Fri Sat Sun Novice L] 16040 Brie Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Fri Sat Sun Novice [] 16046 Emma Keeshond Patti Voyles
20 inch jump height 15

Sat Ex/Mst 20007 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan
Sat Sun Novice 20041 Blade Border Collie Margie Hanlon



Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

24

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice

ODoodggooooddn

Ooodn

20004
20005
20012
20014
20016
20017
20020
20021
20022
20011
20032
20027
20040

24006
24005
24009
24010
24012

Sloan
Fargo
Mr. Magoo
Tripper
Joy
Kamui
Teak
Susie-K
Em

Zia

vy
Joule
Autumn

Tucki
April
Taco
Maverick
Ollie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Jamie Walton
Carol Keller
Heather Kelly
Debbie Wade
Kent Tsurumaru
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Reagan
Anne Hermida
Susan Barrow
Lisa Ortale
Dixie Hambrick
Diane Kreszyn

Linda Finco
JoAnn Boyer
Kate Bernstein
Billy Bell

Marielle Pariseau



T2B |

Sat Sun

08

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4002

inch jump height
8006
8007
8016
8017
8023

height
12005
12006
12011
12014
12023
12024

inch jump height
16001
16004
16013
16014
16015
16018
16023
16024
16025
16027
16028
16030
16033
16035
16040
16043
20010

inch jump height
20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20008
20011
20012

oo

inch jum

o)

SO0 S OO0 OO0 D= [ RIR O R

o080 on

Logun

Patch
Lee Loo
Bean
Paisley
Kiwi

Tye
Burst
Brax
chevy
Mack
Sadie

Abbie
Katniss
May
Gotham
Rocket
Echo
Miss Millie
Ember
Yeager
Jack
Luc
Glider
Molly
Xuby
Brie
Charley
Lizzy

Jordache
Faith
Sloan
Fargo
Toby
Rogue
Zia

Mr. Magoo

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Boston Terrier

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed
Pyrenean Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog

Bob Hodge
5
Lynne Scott
Patti Keating
Lynne Scott
Deborah Wachter
Karena Kosco
6
Kris Arnds
Pam Metzger
Joe Punzalan
Terrie Rodman
Robyn M. McNutt
Nancy Withrow
17
Libby Marsh
Michiko Sclar
JoAnn Boyer
Colleen M. Keough
Robyn McNutt
Tawn Sinclair
Heather Kelly
Julie Henry
Kris Arnds
Cathie Faller
Dorothy Diehl
Nici Parker
John Becker
Kathie Ogden
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds
Patti Keating
14
JJ Birkenshaw
J. Kim Allred
Jamie Walton
Carol Keller
Leslie Reagan
Curt Uritz
Susan Barrow
Heather Kelly



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

24

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun

oo

Jododn

20014
20017
20020
20021
20022
20027

inch jump height

24001
24005
24006
24009
24010
24012

Tripper
Kamui
Teak
Susie-K
Em
Joule

Diamond
April
Tucki
Taco
Maverick
Ollie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Debbie Wade
Michiko Sclar
Margie Hanlon
Leslie Reagan
Anne Hermida
Dixie Hambrick

6
Nici Parker
JoAnn Boyer
Linda Finco
Kate Bernstein
Billy Bell

Marielle Pariseau



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
12

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

20

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri

inch jump height

4002
inch jump height
8010
8012
inch jump height
12001
12003

12020
12022
inch jump height

16003
16006
16008
16011
16018
16030
16033
16034
16036
20010
inch jump height
20005
20008
20009
[ 20014
20018
20019
[] 20022
20023
inch jump height
24001
24002
L] 24012

Logun

Miss Daisy
Bacc

BRIX
Dodger
Nani
Skipper

Dany
Blue
Cora
Jax
Echo
Glider
Molly
NikKki
Zasu
Lizzy

Fargo
Rogue
Roma
Tripper
Iris
Cady
Em
Busy

Diamond
Desi
Ollie

Norwich Terrier

Pomeranian
Chinese Crested

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois

1
Bob Hodge
2

Elena Becher
Pam Metzger
4

Melody Michel

Heather Ransdell

Melody Michel

Sue Guzenske
10

Katherine Ogden
Susan Barrow
Forest Hudson
Karena Kosco
Tawn Sinclair
Nici Parker
John Becker
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Patti Keating
8

Carol Keller
Curt Uritz
Nancy Giltner
Debbie Wade
John Cucura
Helen Springut
Anne Hermida
Susan Cucura
3

Nici Parker
Timmari Putti
Marielle Pariseau



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 16-Apr 18)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

12

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

16

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

20

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8010
8012
inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12015
12020
12022
12023
inch jump height
16003
16006
16008
16011
16018
16029
16030
16033
16034
16036
16037
20010
inch jump height
20005
20008
L] 20014
20018
20019
L] 20022
20023
L] 20028
inch jump height
24001
24002

[] 24012

Miss Daisy
Bacc

BRIX
Kirby
Dodger
Mango
Nani
Skipper
Mack

Dany
Blue
Cora
Jax
Echo
Trip
Glider
Molly
NikKki
Zasu
Rani
Lizzy

Fargo
Rogue
Tripper
Iris
Cady
Em
Busy
Finesse

Diamond
Desi
Ollie

Pomeranian
Chinese Crested

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Pumi

Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois

Elena Becher
Pam Metzger

7
Melody Michel
Karin Fastow
Heather Ransdell
Karin Fastow
Melody Michel
Sue Guzenske
Robyn M. McNutt

12
Katherine Ogden
Susan Barrow
Forest Hudson
Karena Kosco
Tawn Sinclair
Miki Shannon
Nici Parker
John Becker
Jeanette lvie
Miki Shannon
Terri Lowe
Patti Keating

8
Carol Keller
Curt Uritz
Debbie Wade
John Cucura
Helen Springut
Anne Hermida
Susan Cucura
Brooke Ortale

3
Nici Parker
Timmari Putti
Marielle Pariseau



